
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life January 12, 2020

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Mankamyer, Michele L. American Life & Health Group, Inc. $141,218 71
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $108,034 50
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $102,585 45
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $56,884 16

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $41,160 12
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $35,877 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $30,984 11

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $28,824 1
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $27,828 12
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $27,368 12
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $22,224 10
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $21,876 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $20,892 4
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $20,582 23
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $20,232 2
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $20,172 13
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $20,117 7
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $19,576 30
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $18,936 5
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $17,352 9
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $15,468 5
Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $15,108 2
James M. Gray, Inc. $13,512 2
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $12,736 6
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $12,516 1
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $11,987 7
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $11,856 4
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $11,784 3
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $11,508 6
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $11,424 4
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $10,076 6

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $9,924 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $9,372 1
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $8,972 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $8,724 1
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $8,722 4
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $8,612 3
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $8,532 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $7,644 3
Frye, Rebecca L. Frye Insurance Agency $7,572 2
Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $7,212 1
Carrollwood Insurance $6,996 2
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $6,948 1
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $6,852 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $6,468 2
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $6,396 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $6,384 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $5,810 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $5,676 3
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Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,568 2
Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc. $5,508 2
Chernoff, Michael D. Chernoff Insurance Agency $5,256 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,136 3
Shaw, Tim Shaw Insurance Agency $5,100 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Scoggins, Edith A. Scoggins Insurance Agency $4,677 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $4,596 2
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $4,548 2
Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $4,524 1
One Stop Shopping Ins. Agency Corp. $4,488 1
Zenith Marketing Group, Inc. $4,488 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,332 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $4,306 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $4,298 2
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $4,248 2
Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $4,194 1
Becher, Michael J. Becher Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Muccioli, Carolyn Muccioli Insurance Agency $4,056 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,996 3
Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $3,852 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,840 3
Cherry & Associates $3,612 1
Fisher, Charles Fisher Insurance Agency $3,576 1
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $3,564 1
Associated Benefits Group, Inc. $3,552 1
Laudanno, Brian Laudanno Insurance Agency $3,480 1
Schroader, Darry B. Schroader Insurance Agency $3,480 2
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC $3,444 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $3,432 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $3,312 2
Long Island Health Plans, Inc. $3,304 2
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $3,252 1
Buice, Rhonda R. Buice Insurance Agency $3,192 2
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Angell, Rayon D. Angell's Insurance Specialist, Inc. $3,120 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,072 1
Antretter, Linda Antretter Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Rahim, Arif Rahim Insurance Agency $2,964 1
Kirsch Insurance $2,940 1
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,940 1
Giles, John K. Giles Insurance Agency $2,928 1
Financial Grade $2,904 1
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $2,904 1
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $2,904 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $2,870 3
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Burke, April L. Burke Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Capital Trust Service, Inc. $2,868 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $2,856 1
Azar Financial Group, LLC $2,856 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $2,856 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $2,856 2
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Carreras, Thomas B. Carreras Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $2,856 1
First Benefits Group, Inc. $2,844 1
O'Brien, Terrance J. O'Brien Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $2,832 1
Woodmen Insurance Agency, Inc. $2,730 3
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Roebuck, Jay Roebuck Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Cook, David Cook Insurance Agency $2,700 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $2,652 1
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $2,652 1
Fay, Edward P. Fay Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Lesher, Donald G. Lesher Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Liu, Derlin Liu Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,628 1
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $2,604 2
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $2,592 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $2,580 3
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $2,545 1
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Ulayyet, Fred M. $28,824 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $21,876

Ahlbum, Tim $19,833 Jaffe, Joseph A. $15,696
McGregor, Maximilian M. $17,652

Schwartz, Scott J. $12,516 Olson, Landon $10,200
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $11,604

Cohen, Sheila G. $9,924 Kingsley, Beverly J. $6,384
Brines, Michael W. $9,372 Maglio, Theresa $6,336
Gumora, Helene $9,096 Ross, Heather $6,312
Smith, Robert J. $8,972 Mangini, Nicholas L. $6,276
Gilbert, Brian $8,724 Lowen, Steven T. $5,880
Sakharoff, Richard D. $8,724 Catron, Edward A. $5,810
Westfall, Edward B. $7,968 Bouvier, Thomas R. $5,796
Kempler, Gary S. $7,908 Haass, David $5,784
Stevens, Jason $7,820 Allan, Bret M. $5,652
Badessa, Joseph J. $7,548 Malloy, Lyna $5,544
Rosen, Paul J. $7,212 Aarons, Neill $5,340
Silver, David A. $6,948 Kraus, Bernard $5,328
O'Sullivan, John F. $6,852 Chernoff, Michael D. $5,256
Berlingieri, Joanne $6,744 Perry, Cynthia M. $5,208
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $6,672 Greenstein, Bruce $5,100
Lasman, David $6,588 Chard, Dani L. $5,028
Evanier, Jeffrey S. $6,384

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Worrell, Jacob M. $4,716 Gagliardi, Rosemarie $3,936
Scoggins, Edith A. $4,677 Frankenberry, Barth $3,852
Hoyek, Tony N. $4,524 Stier, Robin $3,792
Hansford, Miriam P. $4,500 Ajello, Young B. $3,648
Henning, Sonny A. $4,488 Cherry, Pamela $3,612
Dworkin, Earl D. $4,332 Brady, Sean P. $3,576
Pollart, Stephen C. $4,306 Primack, Neil E. $3,564
Bowes, Barbara N. $4,194 Fauntleroy, Robert C. $3,552
Brennan, Amy S. $4,188 Laudanno, Brian $3,480
Mondrick, Peter J. $4,176 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $3,470
Walfish, Fred $4,176 Travis, Ann V. $3,468
McDaniel, Heather $4,128 Simpson, Amanda C. $3,444
Muccioli, Carolyn $4,056 Hansen, Keith M. $3,432
Ranney, Eugene $4,056 Hope, Tabatha F. $3,432
Casella, Carole J. $3,996 Neuf, James E. $3,432

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,312 Lasman, Mark J. $2,856
Valdes, Jorge A. $3,300 Lovelace, Susan $2,856
Coniglio, John $3,252 Minervini, Debra A. $2,856
Kovacs, Michael $3,216 Parchami, Azar $2,856
Barta, Devin M. $3,132 Szarf, Rosa $2,856
Cafone, Louis $3,132 Taddei, Theodore R. Jr. $2,856
Hanes, Darlene M. $3,132 Malooley, Michele A. $2,855
Angell, Rayon D. $3,120 Green, Maria L. $2,844
Hatton, Dillon E. $3,108 Hannah, Sharon M. $2,844
Perlson, Les $3,108 Lukoski, Scott $2,844
Brown, Matthew $3,072 O'Brien, Terrance J. $2,844
Ahlbum, Christine $3,048 Olguin, Loren A. $2,832
Dash, Terri D. $3,048 Buice, Rhonda R. $2,796
Bryant, Larry W. $3,036 Klein, Sylvia $2,796
Cowles, Kristopher J. $3,024 Berthiaume, Zina $2,712
Marrow, Elizabeth $3,024 Patterson, Adam D. $2,712
Quant, Demarco $3,024 Roebuck, Jay $2,712
Rahim, Arif $2,964 Shaw, Martin L. IV $2,712
Blackwelder, Robert V. $2,952 Cook, David $2,700
Kirsch, Marlin $2,940 Gurdak, Kevin M. $2,652
Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $2,940 Chapman, Kevin $2,628
Elfrink, Priscilla $2,928 Lesher, Donald G. $2,628
Kuehn, Dixie L. $2,928 Lyle, Tianna $2,628
Hubler, Christine $2,904 Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,628
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,868 Sanchez, Michele $2,628
Raaf, Kevin R. $2,868 Ventolo, Gerard F. $2,628
Ray, Natalie $2,868 Zarins, Ivars $2,628
Wilkins, Thomas E. $2,868 Bowes, Rick $2,592
Amrom, Michele $2,856 Constantinoff, Karen $2,592
Benaim, Eduardo $2,856 Jennings, Mark $2,592
Cholak, Paul M. $2,856 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,592
Delia, Brian $2,856 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,592
Hoffman, Arthur $2,856 Gast, David $2,580
Huberman, Richard $2,856 Blattman, Marlene S. $2,545
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